South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 12:34:18 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3837 (Rat #0082, Act #0137 of 2003) General Bill, By Hayes
Summary: Dillon County Transportation Committee, members may be paid for twelve meetings

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 187 OF 1999, RELATING TO PAYMENT FOR ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS OF THE DILLON
COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS MAY BE PAID FOR NOT MORE THAN
TWELVE MEETINGS A YEAR RATHER THAN TEN. - ratified title

03/25/03
03/26/03
03/27/03
03/27/03
04/23/03
04/24/03
05/08/03
05/14/03
05/15/03
05/19/03
05/23/03
05/23/03
10/23/03

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-32
Read second time SJ-43

Read third time and enrolled SJ-48

Ratified R 82

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-2

Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-2

Copies available

Effective date 05/19/03

Act No. 137

Page 1 of 1



