## South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 12:34:18 am

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

03/25/03

## H\*3837 (Rat #0082, Act #0137 of 2003) General Bill, By Hayes

Summary: Dillon County Transportation Committee, members may be paid for twelve meetings

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 187 OF 1999, RELATING TO PAYMENT FOR ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS OF THE DILLON COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS MAY BE PAID FOR NOT MORE THAN TWELVE MEETINGS A YEAR RATHER THAN TEN. - ratified title

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10

03/26/03	House	Read second time HJ-15
03/27/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
03/27/03	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-32
04/23/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-43
04/24/03	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-48
05/08/03		Ratified R 82
05/14/03		Vetoed by Governor
05/15/03	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-2
05/19/03	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-2
05/23/03		Copies available
05/23/03		Effective date 05/19/03
10/23/03		Act No. 137